SC CODE: 07190

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE DELHI-1
COUNSELING SCHEDULE

SC NAME: Shri Lal Bahadur Shastri National Sanskrit University

MONTH & YEAR : September & October 2022

PROGRAMME: B.Ed 2nd Year (Batch- January, 2021)

Dav & Date Session - 1 Session - 2
y 4:30 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. 5:45 p.m. to 6:45 p.m.
Course Academic Counselor Course Code Academic Counselor
Code
Saturday, 17.09.2022 BES 127 Prof. Minakshi Mishra BES 126 Dr. Surendra Mahto
Sunday, 18.09.2022 BES 127 Prof. Minakshi Mishra BES 126 Dr. Surendra Mahto
Saturday, 24.09.2022 BES 128 Mr. Sanjay Kumar BES 129 Dr. Tammana Kaushal
Sunday, 25.09.2022 BES 128 Mr. Sanjay Kumar BES 129 Dr. Tammana Kaushal
Saturday, 01.10.2022 BESE 131 | Ms. Archana
BESE 132 | Dr. Prem Singh Sikarwar BES 126 Dr. Surendra Mahto
BESE 135 | Dr. Jitendra Kumar
Saturday, 08.10.2022 BESE 131 | Ms. Archana
BESE 132 | Dr. Prem Singh Sikarwar BES 126 Dr. Surendra Mahto
BESE 135 | Dr. Jitendra Kumar
Saturday, 15.10.2022 BES 127 Prof. Minakshi Mishra BES 128 Mr. Sanjay Kumar
Sunday, 16.10.2022 BES 127 Prof. Minakshi Mishra BES 128 Mr. Sanjay Kumar
Saturday, 22.10.2022 BESE 131 | Ms. Archana
BESE 132 | Dr. Prem Singh Sikarwar BES 129 Dr. Tammana Kaushal
BESE 135 | Dr. Jitendra Kumar




Sunday, 23.10.2022 BESE 131 | Ms. Archana
BESE 132 | Dr. Prem Singh Sikarwar BES 129 Dr. Tammana Kaushal
BESE 135 | Dr. Jitendra Kumar
Saturday, 29.10.2022 BESE 131 | Ms. Archana
BESE 132 | Dr. Prem Singh Sikarwar BES 129 Dr. Tammana Kaushal
BESE 135 | Dr. Jitendra Kumar
NOTE FOR STUDENTS
1. Online counseling will be conducted through Google meet.
2. Link for the meet will be shared in the WhatsApp group by the Academic Counselors.
3. If there is any change in the schedule prior intimation will be given.

Date: 15. 09.2022

Minakshi Mishra
Program Incharge
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